
Information channel at the Max Planck Institute for 
Psycholinguistics   

 

In case of emergency with serious personal injury, terror attack or hostage- 

taking situations, the following people should be informed:   

 

Managing Director:  Prof. Simon Fisher   

    Tel: 3521441   

    Mobile: 06 22036712 

    E-mail: simon.fisher@mpi.nl   

 

Secretary of MD:  Martina Bernhard   

    Tel: 3521443   

    Email: martina.bernhard@mpi.nl   

 

COO Operations:    Laura Manko   

    Tel: 3521212   

    Mobile: 06 55132544   

    Email: laura.manko@mpi.nl   

 

Head Technical Group:  Reiner Dirksmeyer   

   Tel: 3521113   

    Mobile: 06 51332494  

    Email: reiner.dirksmeyer@mpi.nl   

 

Head of BHV Team:  Jasper Bok   

    Tel: 3521921   

    Mobile: 06 17476199   

    Email: jasper.bok@mpi.nl   

 

Facility Manager:    Remco Diever   

    Tel: 3521583   

    Mobile: 06 14882231 

    Email: remco.diever@mpi.nl   
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